
We are grateful for the generosity of ALL our donors who made Phase I of our new 
campus a reality. A special thank you to the Ayrshire Foundation and Wells Fargo, for 
each contributing lead gifts of $1 million to the project.

“The Campus feels fresh, 
organized and so much 

more functional.”

“It finally feels like a real school.” “My favorite part of the new 
campus has been watching the 

students on the playground; there 
are just so many more chances for 

engagement!”

hope is moving forward - Phase 1 
Capital Campaign for Villa Esperanza Services

VANGUARD OF HOPE
($1,000,000+)
Ayrshire Foundation
Tracy & Dick Hirrel
Wells Fargo Foundation

GUARDIAN OF HOPE
($500,000-$999,999)
The Ahmanson Foundation
The Rose Hills Foundation
Lisa & Tim Sloan

CHAMPION OF HOPE
($250,000-499,999)
Anonymous 
W.M. Keck Foundation

ARCHITECT OF HOPE
($100,000-249,999)
Marilyn & Gene Buchanan
The Havner Family Foundation
Harry Bronson & Edith R. Knapp 

Foundation, Phil Davis
The Jagels & Vaughn Families
The Kuppermann Family

In Memory of Aron Kuppermann
Karel & Paul Norgaard
Joel & Ricki Robinson Family Foundation
S. Mark Taper Foundation
Estate of Madalyn Youell

DESIGNER OF HOPE
($50,000-99,999)
Avery & Andy Barth
Dr. & Mrs. J.F. Casillas    
Diane Doolin & Vic Preisser
Gonzalez Goodale Architects
The Hubinger Family
Laura & Rick Jacobs
Mr. & Mrs. Frank Jameson
Gina Knox 
Bina & Vrajesh Lal
Mr. & Mrs.* Samuel J. Losh

In Honor of Stephen Johnston Losh
Judi & Bob Moore
The Murachanian Family

In Honor of The Meymarian Family
In Memory of Laura Murachanian

Pasadena Community Foundation
Nancy Pierson & Dennis Dort
Mr. & Mrs. Ashfaqur Rehman-Dittu
Edmund & Mary Shea Family Foundation

In Honor of Debbie Meymarian & Family
Josephine Ann Tassi

In Honor of Stephen Tassi
In Memory of Joseph Tassi & Paul Tassi

TEACHER OF HOPE
($25,000-49,999)
Charles Adam III

In Memory of Margaret M. Adams
Bill & Claire Bogaard
Debbe & Spike Booth

In Honor of the Meymarian Family

Margo & Dan Bruich
R-lene & Gordon de Lang
Mr. & Mrs. Webb Edwards
Lorrie & Greg Forgatch
Judy Gain
Mrs. Ronald C. Gamble

In Memory of Dr. Ronald Gamble
Peggy Hamlin*

In Memory of Thornton Hamlin Jr.
Chris Kerns, Hahn & Hahn
Jacqueline Knowles

In Honor of James Knowles
Cynthia Kurtz & James McDermott 
The Fred & June MacMurray Foundation 
Dottie & Byron Nelson 
Judy & Don Nollar
Jayne & Ken Parsons 
Gioia & Larry Pastre
Mr. & Mrs. Ernie Posey

In Honor of Dick Hirrel
Maryann & Joe Skeehan 
Robyn & Chuck Tapert
Kelly L. White
Jeri & Tim Wright 
Patty & Bob Zuber

BUILDER OF HOPE
($10,000-24,999)
Mr. & Mrs. Michael J. Cassanego
Connie & Walter Ching
Kathy & Joe* DeFur
Judith & Stanley Farrar

In Honor of Dr. Ricki Robinson
Mr. & Mrs. Michael Fedrick
Lauren Frankel
Elizabeth & Graeme Gilfillan

In Honor of Debbie Meymarian
Diane & Mike Jensen 
Estate of Mr. & Mrs. Louis W. Jones, Jr.
Jorge & Miguel Lambrinos

In Memory of John & Catina Lambrinos
Roberta Manshel & Jay Henneberry
Janet & Christopher Pasker
Mrs. William Regan

In Honor of The Meymarian Family
Candice K. Rogers
The Symonds Foundation
Mr.* & Mrs. Warren Williamson

In Memory of Marie “Sis” Jones
Lloyd K. Wong & Christopher Hansen

ENGINEER OF HOPE
($5,000-9,999)
Mr. & Mrs. Nick Alexander
Fely & Rob Berry
Sandra & David* Blackwell

In Honor of Aaron Blackwell
Ann Erdman
Judith A. Gordon

In Memory of Cynthia Yvonne Gordon
and Gussie Gordon

Anne & Tucker Grant 
Brian & Kristen Hirrel

Debbie Meymarian
In Honor of Jonathan Moya
In Memory of Laura Murachanian

San Luis Design
Dr. Audrey Sandoval & Ms. Marla Ciuffetelli
Maryann Seduski & David Stuteville
The Uhl & Casey Family Trust

STEWARD OF HOPE
(Up to $4,999)
Anonymous (2)
Anonymous

In Memory of Phil Ito
Mr. & Mrs. Felice Anselmo
BJ’s Restaurants Foundation
Alexis Casillas & Jordan Segall
Mr.* & Mrs. John Cassanego
Nancy Cook & Emily Tellez
Thomas Coston
Shirley & Dick Crowther
Elevators ETC

In Honor of Sofia Borrego
Joan English

In Honor of Cynthia Kurtz 
Mary & Harry Eversole

In Memory of Margaret Jagels 
Joan Feser
Wendy & Guy Glazier
Joyce Greif*

In Honor of Debbie Meymarian
Rufus L. Hayden
Betty Chin Ho
Mrs. Moraig Jardon*
Mr. & Mrs. Charles Kerns
Betty & George Keushguerian
ERK Financial Consultants, Inc.

In Honor of Sofia Borrego
Robert E. Loebbecke
Dorothy Hjelte Meyer

In Memory of George & Phyllis Hjelte
Mr. & Mrs. Fritz Miller
Mr. Jun Tae Park
Patsy & William Pinney
Judy & Donald Robinson
Shelley & Kelly Ryan

In Honor of Lisa Sloan
Alice Chung & Tim Shum
Mr. David Soloway

In Honor of Sarah Jagels
Mercy & Howard Steenwyk,

Forensis Group, Inc.
Estate of Mary Frances & Harlan P. Tripp
Carole & Bill Waller
Valerie & Aaron Weiss
Libby Wright
Suzie & Eric Zimmerman

*Indicates a deceased donor.

Thank You!



hope is moving forward - Phase 2
Capital Campaign for Villa Esperanza Services

Villa’s hope moves forward capital campaign was launched in 2012 to expand and modernize 
our campus to match the quality of services we provide.

Phase 1 created the first 7 classrooms of the Villa School, which welcomed students in 2018.

“This project validates the worth of my child. This project says that my child and thousands like him are 

worth the investment. “

— Peter Vaughn, Villa Board Chair and Parent

Now, we are focused on Phase 2A to address our next 
priorities:  
•	 3 Additional Classrooms
•	 Occupational Therapy Clinic
•	 Physical Education & Theraputic Center

Thank You!

We are grateful to all of our generous Phase 2 donors for helping hope move forward at Villa!

VANGUARD OF HOPE
($1,000,000+)
Tracy & Dick Hirrel
Lisa & Tim Sloan

GUARDIAN OF HOPE
($500,000-$999,999)
The Ahmanson Foundation
Anonymous

CHAMPION OF HOPE
($250,000-499,999)
Anonymous 
Harry Bronson & Edith R. Knapp 

Foundation, Phil Davis
W.M. Keck Foundation

ARCHITECT OF HOPE
($100,000-249,999)
Ayrshire Foundation
Christine C. Benter
Margaret Morris Norton & 

Richard Norton
In Memory of Kathy Hess

Wendy Munger & Leonard Gumport
Karel & Paul Norgaard
Kathy & Brian O’Kane
Terry Perucca & Annette Serrurier
Joel & Ricki Robinson Family 

Foundation
Sue & Steve Silk
The Scottsdale Foundation
Tomlinson Foundation
Jeannie & Peter Vaughn

DESIGNER OF HOPE
($50,000-99,999)
Coleen & George Ball
Avery & Andy Barth
Claire & Bill Bogaard
Margo & Dan Bruich
Edmund & Mary Shea 

Family Foundation
Lorrie & Greg Forgatch
Judy Gain
Elizabeth & Graeme Gilfillan
JCS Family Foundation
Laura & Rick Jacobs
The Kuppermann Family

In Memory of Aron Kuppermann
Judi & Bob Moore
Hugo Nuño

In Honor of Senen Nuño, Jr.
Pasadena Community Foundation
Patsy & William Pinney
Alejandro Sanz
Josephine Ann Tassi

In Memory of Joseph Tassi & Paul Tassi

Kelly L. White
In Memory of Betty White

William M. Keck, Jr. Foundation
Patty & Bob Zuber

TEACHER OF HOPE
($25,000-49,999)
Anonymous
Martha & Michael Brown

In Honor of the Vaughn Family
Yun & Rich Byrd
Dr. & Mrs. J.F. Casillas
East West Bank
Estate of Francis P. Dixon

In Honor of Steve Hjelte
Mrs. Harry P. Letton, Jr.
Cynthia Kurtz & James McDermott

In Memory of Samuel Kurtz & 
James McDermott, Sr.

Gioia & Larry Pastre
Mr. & Mrs. Ernie Posey

In Honor of Dick Hirrel
Maryann & Joe Skeehan
Sue & John Symes
Robyn & Chuck Tapert
Peggy & Carl West
Jeri & Tim Wright

BUILDER OF HOPE
($10,000-24,999)
Anonymous 

In Memory of Peggy Hamlin
Valerie Casey & Larry Uhl
Connie & Walter Ching
Jill & Riley Cole
Mr. & Mrs. Webb Edwards
Kim & Michael Fedrick
Pana & Brian Gelt
Gonzalez Goodale Architects
Mr. & Mrs.* Richard Goodspeed
Guenther Foundation
Roberta Manshel & Jay Henneberry
Edward R. Jagels

In Honor of Jeannie Vaughn
Nadia Lee & Joseph Chang
Dottie & Byron* Nelson
Nancy Pierson & Dennis Dort
Candice K. Rogers
Vicky & Dave Rogers
San Marino Motor Classic,

Aaron Weiss
The Fred & June MacMurray 

Foundation
Lloyd K. Wong & Christopher Hansen

ENGINEER OF HOPE
($5,000-9,999)
Dr. Mona Delahooke & Mr. Scott 

Delahooke
Prapti Gautam & Rajendra Acharya
Mark Holdsworth
Gail & Jeffrey Jagels
Randi & John Kanellitsas
Gina Knox
Elena Phleger & Tom McHenry
Clare & Chris Tayback

STEWARD OF HOPE
(Up to $4,999)
Charles Adam III

In Memory of Margaret M. Adams
Staci Nesbitt & Ali Barar
Sandra Blackwell

In Honor of Aaron Blackwell
Debbe & Spike Booth

In Honor of the Meymarian Family
Lisa Bruich
Gloria & Bob Bruick
The Giselle Fund

In Honor of Giselle Williams
Alexis Casillas & Jordan Segall
Wendy & Timothy Dowdeswell
Mrs. Ronald C. Gamble

In Memory of Dr. Ronald Gamble
Lauren Giacopelli
Suzi & Phil Hoge
Kelly Malone

In Memory of Virginia Muller
Mr. & Mrs. Fritz Miller
Sally Miller
Suzy & Rick Mork

In Honor of Gioia Pastre
Andrea & Michael Morris
Robbin Gehrke & Robert Moses
Patricia & Bobby Nation
Northern Trust Bank of California
Irasema Philippou
Glen Prezembel
Lisa Rowan-Gillis

In Honor of Dan & Margo Bruich
Gabriel Sandoval
James D. Smith, III

In Memory of William E. Smith
Donna Spurrell

In Memory of Louise and Dick Major
Millie & Alan Steinbrecher
Karen & Larry Tashjian
Shelly & Deron Taylor
Lynette & Steve Valdez
Carole & Bill Waller
Maria & John Young
Valerie Young
Rochelle & Jim Young 

*Indicates a deceased donor.


